| 4§ -2013
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

. STATE OF MISSOURI January Session of the January Adjourned Term. 20 13
ea
County of Boone }
In the County Commission of said county, on the 29th dayof January 20 13

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the request
by the Purchasing Department to dispose of the following list of heavy equipment on GovDeals by
utilizing contract 6-100602FR — On-Line Surplus Auction Service:

2009 Western Spreader with Honda GXV Engine, fixed asset 16944
2001 Cat 963C Track Loader, fixed asset 12911

2005 Bobcat S300 Skid Steer, fixed asset 15143

2003 Case 580SM Backhoe Loader, fixed asset 14069

1996 John Deere 750C Dozer, fixed asset 10683

It is further ordered the Presiding Commissioner is hereby authorized to sign said Request for
Disposal forms.

Done this 29" day of January, 2013

Daniel K. Atw

Presiding.Commissioner .
ATTEST: S zl/1 ,

S /JM»\) "Kargh M. Miller

sgtrict | Commissioner

Clerk of the€ounty Commis§lon

istrict II Commissioner



Boone County Purchasing

Melinda Bobbitt, CPPB 613 E.Ash St., Room 110
Director Columbia, MO 65201
Phone: (573) 886-4391
Fax: (573) 886-4390
MEMORANDUM
TO: Boone County Commission
FROM: Melinda Bobbitt, CPPB
DATE: January 17, 2013
RE: Heavy Equipment Surplus Disposal for Public Works

Purchasing and Public Work’s Department requests permission to dispose of the
following list of heavy equipment on GovDeals by utilizing contract 6-100602FR — On-
Line Surplus Auction Service.

2009 Western Spreader with Honda GXV Engine, fixed asset 16944
2001 Cat 963C Track Loader, fixed asset 12911

2005 Bobcat S300 Skid Steer, fixed asset 15143

2003 Case 580SM Backhoe Loader, fixed asset 14069

1996 John Deere 750C Dozer, fixed asset 10683

Attached for signature are the Request for Disposal forms.

ATT Request for Disposal Forms

cc: Caryn Ginter, Auditor
Greg Edington, Public Works
Surplus File



BOONE COUNTY
REQUEST FOR DISPOSAL/TRANSFER OF COUNTY PROPERTY

DATE : November I, 2012 FIXED ASSET TAG NUMBER: 16945

DESCRIPTION: 2009 Western Spreader with Honda GXV Engine

REQUESTED MEANS OF DISPOSAL:  Sell
OTHER INFORMATION: Serial Number: 08022430000494810
CONDITION OF ASSET: Poor

REASON FOR DISPOSITION: The equipment is in need of repairs that exceed the expected value of the unit. The engine
and part of the spinner assembly has quit functioning effectively and need replaced.

COUNTY / COURT IT DEPT. (circle one) DOES /DOES NOT (circle one) WISH TO TRANSFER THIS ITEM FOR ITS
OWN USE (this item is applicable to computer equipment only)

DESIRED DATE FOR ASSET REMOVAL TO STORAGE: None

WAS ASSET PURCHASED WITH GRANT FUNDING? YES NO

IF YES, ATTACH DOCUMENTATION SHOWING FUNDING AGENCY’S P SION TO DISPOSE OF ASSET.
DEPARTMENT; 2040 ' SIGNATURE

A
AUDITOR
ORIGINAL PURCHASE DATE ___“1(24 (2009 RECEIPT INTO 2040 -3835~
. ORIGINAL COST 5,878 ¢ GRANT FUNDED (Y/N) N
GRANT NAME
ORIGINAL FUNDING SOURCE A7¢/ % FUNDING
AGENCY
] DOCUMENTATION ATTACHED (Y/N) ____
SET GROUP [ OH TRANSFER CONFIRMED .
UNTY COMMISSION / COUNTY CLERK
PROVED DISPOSAL METHOD:

TRANSFER DEPARTMENT NAME NUMBER

LOCATION WITHIN DEPARTMENT

INDIVIDUAL

TRADE AUCTION SEALED BIDS

OTHER EXPLAIN

VISSION ORDER NUMBER bt -2013

/’ 2}9_/3‘ 7




RECEIVED _

"BOONE COUNTY BEC 17 2012
REQUEST FOR DISPOSAL/TRANSFER OF COUNTY PRODEA{E 1Y AUDITOR

DATE : November 5, 2012 FIXED ASSET TAG NUMBER: 12911

DESCRIPTION: 2001 Cat 963C Track Loader

REQUESTED MEANS OF DISPOSAL:  Sell

OTHER INFORMATION: Serial #:2DS01527; Hours: 1439
CONDITION OF ASSET: Good. In operational condition.

REASON FOR DISPOSITION: Equipment is planned for disposal in 2012.

COUNTY / COURT IT DEPT. (circle one) DOES /DOES NOT (circle one) WISH TO TRANSFER THIS I[TEM FOR ITS
OWN USE (this item is applicable to computer equipment only)

DESIRED DATE FOR ASSET REMOVAL TO STORAGE: None —~

WAS ASSET PURCHASED WITH GRANT FUNDING? YES E;Cg
N

IF YES, ATTACH DOCUMENTATION SHOWING FUNDING AGENCY’S PERMISSIONSTO DISPOSE OF ASSET.
DEPARTMENT: 2040 SIGNATURE N ﬁ ;-;Q )
7 Y7 -~

AUDITOR w o
ORIGINAL PURCHASEDATE /5 / 202 f RECEIPT INTO 2070 - 353
ORIGINAL COST Avp, G 2 GRANT FUNDED (Y/N)__ N
. GRANT NAME
ORIGINAL FUNDING SOURCE A7/ % FUNDING _
AGENCY

, ; : DOCUMENTATION ATTACHED (Y/N)
ASSET GROUP /08~ TRANSFER CONFIRMED
COUNTY COMMISSION / COUNTY CLERK
APPROVED DISPOSAL METHOD:

TRANSFER DEPARTMENT NAME _ NUMBER

LOCATION WITHIN DEPARTMENT

INDIVIDUAL.

__ TRADE AUCTION SEALED BIDS

OTHER EXPLAIN

COMMISSION ORDER NUMBER__ 4B - 20 1.3
DATE APPROVED /- 27 -~ (3 /7

SIGNATURE




BOONE DETAILED VEHICLE HISTORY 11-05-2012
Sorted by: VEHN / DATE

Selection Criteria: VEHN |2783 Only
All Status Codes except SOLD

VEHN DV VT DESCRIPTION ‘
2783 01 10 HEAVY EQUIPMENT 01 CAT963C

DATE CT METER COMMENTS PARTSS LABORS TOTALS TIME MECH MECHAN
10/30/12 11 1439 CK ANTIFREEZE -34 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
10/05/12 01 1438 RPL MIRROR 85.00 17.00 102.00 0.50 MOO0OY MONTGO
10/05/12 29 1438 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 MOO09 MONTGO
10/05/12 11 1438 CHECK COOLANT 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 MO0O1l4 SAPP R
10/05/12 29 1438 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 MO014 SAPP R
08/27/12 29 1354 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 - 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0009 MONTGO
08/27/12 01 1354 BODY REPAIR 82.26 0.00 82.26 0.00 MOOQCO PARTS

03/05/12 51 1351 RPL TOP ROLLER 281.85 68.00 343.85 2.00 MO002 MONTGO
03/05/12 45 1351 NUTS BOLTS WASHR 0.52 0.00 0.52 0.00 MO0O0O PARTS

10/26/11 12 1304 FUEL SYSTEM 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 MO021 CSOLAK
10/26/11 29 1304 SERVICE CBALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 MO021 CSOLAK
10/26/11 09 1289 PARTS ONLY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 MO0021 CSOLAK
10/26/11 09 1289 PARTS ONLY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 MO021 CSOLAK
05/25/11 40 1289 CPM 117.03 170.00 287.03 5.00 MO014 SAPP R
05/25/11 40 1289 PRVT MAINT 0.00 170.00 170.00 5.00 MO0O09 MONTGO
05/25/11 50 1289 SHOP SUPPLIES 129.75 0.00 129.75 0.00 MO000 PARTS

05/24/11 40 1285 APM 104.39 136.00 240.39 4.00 MO014 s3APP R
05/24/11 40 1285 PRVT MAINT 0.00 136.00 136.00 4.00 MO0O0S MONTGO
05/24/11 50 1285 SHOP SUPPLIES 155.70 0.00 155.70 0.00 MOOOO PARTS

06/21/10 12 1213 FUEL 44.1 GAL 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 M0O021 CSOLAK
06/21/10 29 1213 SERVICE CALL 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 MO021 CSOLAK
05/10/10 12 1175 FUEL 60.0 GAL 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 MO0021 CSOLAK
05/10/10 29 1175 SERVICE CALL 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 MO021 CSOLAK
07/30/09 12 1135 FUEL _ 0.00 17.00 17.00 ©0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
07/30/098 29 1135 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 MO0021 CSOLAK
06/22/09 12 1118 FUEL 0.00 17.00 - 17.00 0.50 MO021 CSOLAK



BCONE DETAILED VEHICLE HiSTORY 11-05-2012

06/22/09 29 1118 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 . 34.00 1.00 M0O021 CSOLAK
06/04/09 12 1108 FUEL 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 M0021 <CSOLAK
06/04/09 29 1108 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0O021 CSOLAK
10/22/08 11 1031 CHK COOLANT 0.00 3.40 3.40 0.10 M0014 SAPP R
09/11/08 40 1010 CPM 108.95 272.00 380.95 8.00 MOQl4 SAPP R
09/11/08 40 1010 CpM 0.00 272.00 272.00 8.00 MO0O09 MONTGO
09/11/08 14 1010 ELECTRIC ' 189.36 0.00 189.36 0.00 MO0OOO PARTS

09/11/08 19 1010 EXHAUST 11.79 0.00 11.79 0.00 MOOO0 PARTS

09/11/08 40 1010 PRVT MAINT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 MO000O PARTS

08/11/08 50 1010 SHOP SUPPLIES 48.00 0.00 48.00 0.00 MOO00 PARTS

08/26/08 29 989 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 25.50 25.50 0.75 M0014 SAPP R
08/26/08 14 989 JUMP START 0.00 58.50 59.50 1.75 M0014 SAPP R
04/01/08 29 881 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0O021 CSOLAK
04/01/08 14 981 CHRG BATT 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0021 CSOLAK
10/04/07 38 967 RPL 2 TEETH 182.19 0.00 182.19 0.00 V0362 FARBICK
09/14/07 14 966 JUMP START&RMV BATTERY 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0009 MONTGO
09/14/07 29 966 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 MO0009 MONTGO
09/14/07 14 966 JUMP START&REMOVE BATTER 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 MOO14 SAPP R
09/14/07 29 966 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M001l4 SAPP R
09/12/07 14 966 RPL BATTERYS 119.92 34.00 153.92 1.00 MOOOS MONTGO
09/12/07 29 966 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 MO009 MONTGO
09/12/07 14 966 RPL BATTERYS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 MCO14 SAPP R
09/12/07 29 966 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0014 SAPP R
09/12/07 09 966 MISC MAINT 5.80 0.00 5.80 0.00 MOO0O0 PARTS

08/29/07 14 957 BATTERY CHARGE 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0021 CSOLAK
08/29/07 12 957 53 GALS FUEL 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
08/29/07 29 957 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0021 CSOLa&K
08/28/07 14 953 BATTERY CHARGE 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0O021 CSOLAK
08/28/07 29 953 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0021 CSOLAK
08/14/07 14 949 BATTERY CHRG 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 MO021 CSOLAK
08/14/07 29 849 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0021 CSOLAK
04/05/07 29 966 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 34.00 34.00 1.00 M0O021 CSOLRK
04/05/07 14 966 RPL BATTERIES 112.38 102.00 214.38. 3.00 MO021 CSOLAK
09/01/06 29 965 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
09/01/06 12 965 51.1 G FUEL 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.50 MO021 CSOLAK



BOONE DETAILED VEHICLE HISTORY 11-05-2012

06/22/06 28 964 RUNNING PARTS 0.00 25.47 25.47 1.00 M0014 SAPP R
06/22/06 14 964 INSTALL BATT 92.10 12.74 104.84 0.50 M0014 SAPP R
06/22/06 14 964 INSTALL BATT 0.00 13.81 13.81 0.50 MO009 MONTGO
02/06/06 38 898 PINS TIPS RETAINERS 92.14 0.00 92.14 0.00 v0362 FABICK
02/06/06 38 898 BUCKETT TOOTH 0.00 23.33 23.33 1.00 MQ021 CSOLAK
11/03/05 40 898 1 GAL 15W40 MOTOR OIL 0.00 5.83 5.83 0.25 M0O021 CSOLAK
11/03/05 29 898 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 23.33 23.33 1.00 M0021 CSOLAK
10/12/05 12 891 FUEL SERVICE DL 58.1 GL 0.00 11.67 11.67 0.50 M002]1 CSOLAK
10/12/05 29 891 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 23.33 23.33 1.00 M0021 CSOLAK
06/29/05 12 869 FUEL SERVICE DL 66.7 GL 0.00 11.67 11.67 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
06/29/05 29 869 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 23.33 23.33 1.00 M0021 CSOLAK
03/15/05 12 847 FUEL SERVICE DL 62.0 GL 0.00 11.67 11.67 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
03/15/05 29 847 SERVICE CALLS .00 23.33 23.33 1.00 M0O021 CSOLAK
12/20/04 09 834 OIL FOOT PEDALS 0.00 11.67 11.67 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
12/15/04 12 811 FUEL SERVICE DL 51.0 GL 0.00 11.67 11.67 0.50 MO021 CSOLAK
12/15/04 29 811 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 23.33 23.33 1.00 M0021 CSOLAK
09/16/04 12 798 FUEL SERVICE DL 66.8 GL 0.00 11.67 11.67 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
09/16/04 29 798 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 M0021 CSOLAK
03/29/04 40 784 PRVT MAINT 13.72 0.00 13.72 0.00 MO0OOO PARTS

03/27/04 40 784 SERV VEH/LUBE 135.57 101.88 237.45 4.00 M0014 SAPP R
03/27/04 40 784 SERV VEH/LUBE 0.00 110.44 110.44 4.00 MOO0® MONTGO
03/27/04 12 784 FUEL SYSTEM 5.52 0.00 5.52 0.00 MO000 PARTS

08/26/03 29 700 SERVICE CALL 0.00 19.74 19.74 1.00 M0014 sSApPP R
08/26/03 40 700 ADJ TRACK TENSION 10.24 29.61 39.85 1.50 M0014 SAPP R
08/26/03 14 700 RPL ANTENNA 9.99 19.74 29.73 1.00 M0014 SAPP R
08/21/03 12 756 FUEL SERVICE DL 53.6 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
08/21/03 29 756 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
07/30/03 12 702 FUEL SERVICE DL 37.0 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
07/30/03 29 702 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
07/19/03 01 625 RPL FRONT GLASS 276.55 39.48 316.03 2.00 MO009 MONTGO
07/19/03 29 ©25 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 39.48 39.48 Z2.00 MOO0S MONTGO
07/19/03 01 625 RPL FRONT GLASS 0.00 38.48 39.48 2.00 M0014 SAPP R
07/19/03 29 625 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 39.48 39.48 2.00 MOO14 SAPP R
07/19/03 86 625 PARTS ONLY 29.99 0.00 29.99 0.00 MO0OO0O PARTS

07/17/03 12 669 FUEL SERVICE DL 49.4 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK



BOONE DETAILED VEHICLE HISTORY 11-05-2012

07/17/03 28 669 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
07/16/03 12 645 FUEL SERVICE DL 40.0 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
07/16/03 29 645 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
07/15/03 12 631 FUEL SERVICE DL 40.3 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
07/15/03 29 631 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
06/26/03 12 613 FUEL SERVICE DL 51.2 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
06/26/03 29 613 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
06/24/03 12 602 FUEL SERVICE DL 9.4 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
06/24/03 29 602 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
06/12/03 12 584 FUEL SERVICE DL 51.0 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
06/12/03 29 584 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 MC021 CSOLAK
04/23/03 12 554 FUEL SERVICE DL 35.7 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
04/23/03 29 554 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 MO021 CSOLAK
01/29/03 12 544 FUEL SERVICE DL 51.0 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
01/29/03 28 544 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 MO0021 CSOLAK
01/29/03 12 544 ASSIST ON WORK ORDER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 MQ0017 JOHNST
12/17/02 12 528 FUEL SERVICE DL 19.0 GL 0.00 4,70 4.70 0.25 M00Z21 CSOLRK
12/17/02 29 528 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
12/11/02 12 522 FUEL SERVICE DL 7.6 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 MO021 CSOLAK
12/11/02 29 522 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 8.40 9.40 0.50 MO0O21 CSOLAK
12/10/02 12 528 FUEL SERVICE DL 40.2 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
12/10/02 29 528 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
12/05/02 12 511 FUEL SERVICE DI 44.3GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
12/05/02 29 511 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
12/03/02 12 502 FUEL SERVICE DL 34.5GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
12/03/02 29 502 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
10/30/02 29 487 RPL BATTERY 0.00 18.80 18.80 1.00 MO021 CSOLAK
10/30/02 14 487 ELECTRIC 63.28 0.00 63.28 0.00 MO0O0O0O PARTS

10/28/02 29 487 38 GL DIESEL 0.00 14.10 14.10 0.75 MO021 CSOLAK
10/07/02 12 453 FUEL SERVICE DL 21.1 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
10/07/02 14 453 CLEAN BAT POST/TERMINALS 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
10/07/02 14 453 RECHARGE BATT 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 M0021 CSOLAK
10/07/02 29 453 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK
08/30/02 12 447 FUEL SERVICE DL 48.0 GL 0.00 4.70 4.70 0.25 MO021 CSOLAK
09/30/02 29 447 SERVICE CALLS 0.00 9.40 9.40 0.50 M0021 CSOLAK



09/26/02
09/26/02
09/26/02
09/12/02
09/12/02
09/10/02
09/10/02
07/02/02
07/02/02
06/13/02
04/04/02
04/03/02
04/02/02
03/2%9/02
03/29/02
03/29/02
03/28/02
03/22/02
03/20/02
01/24/02
01/24/02
12/13/01
12/13/01
11/15/01
11/15/01
11/15/01
05/03/01
05/03/01
04/17/01
04/17/01

12
40
29
12
29
12
29
12
29
29
29
29
29
29
01
29
29
29
29
12
29
40
27
30
30
30
29
12
12
29

76 repair orders
76 repair orders

434
434
434
424
424
414
414
349
349
333
301
279
274
271
271
267
261
255
244
233
233
213
213
165
165
165

57

57

35

35

BOONE DETAILED VEHICLE HISTORY

FUEL SERVICE DL 46.8 GL
1.0 GL 15W40 OIL
SERVICE CALLS

FUEL SERVICE DL 35.1 GL
SERVICE CALLS

FUEL SERVICE DL 35.1GL
SERVICE CALLS

FUEL SERVICE DL 34.0

SERVICE CALLS

62 GL DIESEL

42 GL DIESEL

39 GL DIESEL

43 GL DIESEL

RPL DOOR LOCKBACK LATCH
PARTS ONLY

38 GL DIESEL

40 GL DIESEL

69 GL DL

58 GL DL

56 GL DIESEL

SERV CALL

LUBE MACHINE

CLEANED MACHINE IN/QUT
WARRANTY REPAIR OIL LEAK
WARRANTY REPAIR STL LINE
SERV ENG

FUEL UP

FUEL SERVICE DL 72 GAL
FUEL SERVICE DL 17.0 GL
SERVICE CALLS

Vehicle 2783 Total
Report Total

0.00
¢.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
147.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
43.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2655.16
2655.16

4.70
4.70
9.40
4.70
9.40
4.70
9.40
4.70
9.40
13.56
10.17
10.17
10.17
13.56
0.00
10.17
10.17
10.17
10.17
3.39
6.78
41.96
104.90
0.00
0.00
34.00
8.94
0.00
3.39
6.78

3827.13
3827.13

11-05-2012

4.70
4.70
9.40
4.70
9.40
4.70
9.40
4.70
9.40
13.56
10.17
10.17
10.17
13.56
147.02
10.17
10.17
10.17
10.17
3.39
6.78
42.38
104.90
0.00
0.00
77.73
8.94
0.00
3.39
6.78

6482.29
6482.29

0.25
0.25
0.50
0.25
0.50
0.25
0.50
0.25

0.50

1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.25
0.50
2.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.25
0.50

137.85
137.85

M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
MO021
M0021
MOOO00
M0021
M0021
M0O021
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0058
MO058
V0362
V0362
V0362
MO009
MQ0009
M0021
M0021

CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAKR
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
PARTS

CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
GLASCO
GLASCO
FABICK
FABICK
FABICK
MONTGO
MONTGO
CSOLAK
CSOLAK



‘BOONE COUNTY

REQUEST FOR DISPOSAL/TRANSFER OF COUNTY PROPERTY
RECEIVED

APR 27 2012
BOONE COUNTY AUDITOR

DATE : April 26,2012 } FIXED ASSET TAG NUMBER: 15143

DESCRIPTION: 2005 Bobcat S300 Skid Steer

REQUESTED MEANS OF DISPOSAL:  Sell
OTHER INFORMATION: Serial #: 525816828; Hours: 1000
CONDITION OF ASSET: Fair — needs minor mechanical repairs

REASON FOR DISPOSITION: Equipment is planned for replacement in FY 2012.

COUNTY / COURT IT DEPT. (circle one) DOES /DOES NOT (circle one) WISH TO TRANSFER THIS ITEM FOR ITS
OWN USE (this item is applicable to computer equipment only)

DESIRED DATE FOR ASSET REMOVAL TO STORAGE: None

WAS ASSET PURCHASED WITH GRANT FUNDING? YES NO
[F YES, ATTACH DOCUMENTATION SHOWING FUNDING AGENCY"’ VRMISSION TO DISPOSE OF ASSET.

. wguﬁ
DEPARTMENT: 2040 SIGNATURE e —

 AUDITOR [
ORIGINAL PURCHASE DATE 8/31 /05 RECEIPT INTO Qo0 - 3538
ORIGINAL COST 3¢, 93/ co GRANT FUNDED (Y/N) AN
GRANT NAME
ORIGINAL FUNDING SOURCE 27/ % FUNDING ~
AGENCY
_ DOCUMENTATION ATTACHED (Y/N) ____
ASSET GROUP /608 - TRANSFER CONFIRMED

COUNTY COMMISSION / COUNTY CLERK

APPROVED DISPOSAL METHOD:

TRANSFER DEPARTMENT NAME : NUMBER

LOCATION WITHIN DEPARTMENT

INDIVIDUAL

TRADE AUCTION SEALED BIDS

OTHER EXPLAIN _

COMMISSION ORDER NUMBER___ 4 &- Z 0/ 3

pATE APPROVED. | = 2913 P

SIGNATURE



VEHN
3772

Dv VT

01 10 HEAVY EQUIPMENT

DATE

0s8/18/12
09/18/12
08/12/12
09/12/12
08/07/12
08/22/12
08/22/12
08/13/12
07/25/12
07/23/12
07/23/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/19/12
06/13/12
06/13/12
06/13/12
06/05/12
06/05/12
06/05/12
06/05/12
05/29/12
05/29/12
04/02/12
04/02/12
03/27/12

BOONE DETAILED VEHICLE HISTORY

Selection Criteria:

Sorted by: VEHN / DATE

VEHN

11-05-2012

[3772 Only

All Status Codes except SOLD

DESCRIPTION

CT

12
29
12
29
50
29
20
20
20
12
29
20
29
50
20
29
50
12
20
29
50
12
29
10
10
10

METER

1395
1395
1388
1388
1375
1395
1395
1375
1343
1343
1343
1322
1322
1322
1319
1319
1319
1311
1311
1311
1311
1305
1305
1270
1270
1268

05 BC S300

COMMENTS

10.8 GAL DIESEL FUEL
SERVICE CALLS

15.0 GAL DIESEL FUEL
SERVICE CALLS

SHOP SUPPLIES
SERVICE CALLS
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

RPL HYD COUPLER

RPL HYD HOSE

15.3 GAL DIESEL FUEL
SERVICE CALLS

ADD HYD OIL

SERVICE CALLS

SHOP SUPPLIES

ADD HYD OIL

SERVICE CALLS

SHOP SUPPLIES

FUBEL 9.4 GAL DIESEL
ADD HYD OIL

SERVICE CALLS

SHOP SUPPLIES

FUEL 13.2 GAL DIESEL
SERVICE CALLS
FUELTPUMP SCREEN GROMMET
OFF ROAD DEISEL 5 GAL
FREIGHT

PARTSS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0g.00
5.80
0.00
. 85.92
282.66
37.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.58
0.00
0.00
5.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.16
0.00
0.00
154.03
30.00
58.64

LABORS

17.00
34.00
17.00
34.00
0.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
17.00
34.00
17.00
34.00
0.00
17.00
34.00
- 0.00
17.00
17.00
34.00
0.00
17.00
17.00
398.80
0.00
0.00

TOTALS

17.00
34.00
17.00
34.00
5.80
34.00
119.92
316.66
71.23
17.00
34.00
17.00
34.00
5.58
17.00
34.00
5.58
17.00
17.00
34.00
11.16
17.00
17.00
552.83
30.00
58.64

TIME

0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.00
0.50
1.00
0.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

MECH

MQO021
M0O021
M0021
MO021
MO000
MO014
MOO014
MO009
MOO009
M0021
M0021
M0021
M0021
MOOO0O
M0021
M0021
MO000
M0021
M0021
M0021
MO0O00
M0021
M0021
V1150
V1150
V1150

MECHAN

CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
PARTS

SAPP R
SAPP R
MONTGO
MONTGO
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
PARTS

CSOLAK
CSOLAK
PARTS

CSOLAK
CSOLAK
CSOLAK
PARTS

CSOLAK
CSOLAK
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
BOBCAT



03/27/12
03/27/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
03/06/12
03/06/12
01/06/12
01/06/12
01/06/12
01/06/12
11/28/11
10/28/11
05/28/11
09/28/11
08/22/11
08/22/11
07/29/11
07/29/11
07/26/11
07/26/11
06/23/11
12/02/10
12/02/10
03/23/10
03/22/10
03/22/10
03/22/10
03/15/10
03/12/10
01/19/10
07/29/09
07/28/09
07/02/09

10
38
29
12
40
50
12
29
12
20
29
50
17
17
12
29
12
29
40
50
12
29
40
12
29
17
17
28
14
14
17
14
20
17
20

1268
1268
1268
1268
1268
1268
1257
1257
1227
1227
1227
1227
1221
1176
1221
1221
1182
1182
1176
1176
1171
1171
1162
1082
1082
1002
1000
1000
1000
1002
1002

981

900

900

BOONE DETAILED VEHICLE HISTORY

OILCOOLE HOSE PUMP SCREN
CUTING EDGE BOLT NUTS